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NOVEMBER EVENTS AT A GLANCE

See visitpetaluma.com for full list and more information.

EVENT
Big Bounce Petaluma | Petaluma Fairgrounds, 175 Fairgrounds Dr | thebigbounceamerica.com

Elk’s Holiday Craft & Vendor Faire | Petaluma Elks Lodge #901, 2105 S McDowell Blvd | 9am-3pm | elks901.org

Holiday Wish List Party | Hollingsworth Jewelers Gallery, 151 Petaluma Blvd S Ste 107 | 4-7pm | hollingsworthjewelers.com

The Blue & White Gala “Let’s Take Flight” | St. Vincent de Paul College Prep Fundraiser, 849 Keokuk St | 5-10pm | e.givesmart.com/events
Dairydell Canine Open House | Dairydell Canine, 2575 Old Adobe Rd | 12-3:30pm | dairydell.com

American Legion Veterans Day Parade & Ceremony | Downtown Petaluma | 1-3pm | petalumaveteransparade.com

“The Wizard of Oz” | Cinnabar Young Rep Company | SRJC Petaluma, Carol L. Ellis Auditorium, 680 Sonoma Mountain Pkwy | cinnabartheater.org
Local Love Market | Barn5400, 5400 Old Redwood Hwy | 10am-2pm | barn5400.com/events

PUMC Craft Faire | Petaluma United Methodist Church Craft, 410 D St | 10am-4pm | petalumaumc.org/events

Autumn Makers Crawl | Avinage Wines, Buck Lucky, Ceto Home, Estuary, Fiber Circle Studios, Goblin Bros, Heebe Jeebe, Jupiter Foods, Refill
Mercantile, Maude Rare Finds, Usher Gallery, and more! | 1-4pm

Historic Ghost Walks | Petaluma Historical Museum, 20 4th St | 3-5pm | petaluminaries.xyz/ghost-walks

Petaluma Vintage Market | Lucchesi Park, 320 N McDowell Blvd | 9am-3pm | petalumavintage.com

Hand Made Closet Sale | Fiber Circle Studio, 113 Kentucky St | 11am-5pm | fibercirclestudio.com

Petaluma Holiday Crafterino | Petaluma Veteran’s Memorial Building, 1094 Petaluma Blvd S | 10am-4pm | holidaycrafterino.com
Annual Holiday Food Fair | Hotel Petaluma, 205 Kentucky St | 3:30-7:30pm | holidayfoodfair.com

Annual Gingerbread House Showcase & Competition | Hotel Petaluma, 205 Kentucky St | Time TBD | Facebook.com/hotelpetaluma
Santa’s Riverboat Arrival | River Plaza Shopping Center, 50 E. Washington St | 11:30am-1:30pm, Santa & Mrs. Claus arrive at noon
petalumadowntown.com/santa-riverboat-arrival

Regular Happenings in Petaluma

Two Farmers Markets Saturdays, 2-5pm, Walnut Park (thru Nov. 16) and Tuesdays, 9:30am-1:30pm, Lucchesi Park (year-round) | ilovefarmersmarkets.org

Historic Downtown Walking Tours Weekends 10:30am (thru Nov 10) | Petaluma Historical Library & Museum | petalumamuseum.com
West Side Stories 2nd Wednesdays, doors at 7pm | Polly Klaas Community Theater | davepokornypresents.com/west-side-stories
Visit with the Animals Monday-Saturday, 8am-5pm | Reservations required | Stable Acres | americanmademiniatures.com
Winemaker Wednesday Wednesdays, 5pm | Adobe Road Winery | adoberoadwines.com
Drag Trivia Night Last Thursdays, 7-9pm | Griffo Distillery | griffodistillery.com
Kids Story Time at Grand Central Saturdays, 10am | Grand Central Café | grandcentralpetaluma.com
Flamenco! Live! at the Big Easy 2nd Saturdays, 6pm | The Big Easy | flamencolive.weebly.com
The Yard Market Last Sundays, 11am-4pm | Walnut Park | instagram.com/theyardmarkets
Idea Lounge 4th Wednesdays | Petaluma Arts Center | petalumaartscenter.org
Singer Songwriter Open Mic First Mondays, 7-10pm (signups at 6, originals only) | The Big Easy | bigeasypetaluma.com
Trivia @ HH Thursdays, 6-8pm | HenHouse Brewing Co | henhousebrewing.com

Petaluma Visitors Center | 210 Lakeville Street | 707.769.0429 | visitpetaluma.com

Hours: 10am-3:30pm M-F, 10am-4pm Sa, 10am-2pm Su




